Bundesland Niederosterreich

Liste Kammerer

Zuname

Mag.med.vet. Kammerer
Dipl.Tzt. Dr. Honeder
Dr.med.vet. Perner
Dipl.Tzt. Mayerhofer

VR Dipl.Tzt. Dourakas
Mag.med.vet. Stanek
Dr.med.vet. Troster
Dr.med.vet. Budik
Dr.med.vet. Pospichal
Mag.med.vet. Schonthaler
Dr.med.vet. Eder
Mag.med.vet. Steininger
Dr.med.vet. Sommer

Vorname

Bernhard
Angela
Josef
Michele
Stamatios
Agnes
Susanne
Ruth
Markus
Katharina
Gerhard
Britta
Franz

Geburtsjahr

1970
1983
1973
1982
1963
1992
1973
1973
1973
1984
1969
1978
1962

Anschrift Berufssitz/
Dienstort/Hauptwohnsitz

Schrems
Sierndorf
Grafenschlag
Boheimkirchen
Schweiggers
Enzesfeld-Lindabrunn
Stein
Neulengbach
Poggstall
Waldhausen
Eggenburg
Kottingbrunn
Warth



